				0
4.			1	109
INS. CASE OWNE	R	CC 4/1111901 W	542, K	WAS LINE
	Kinneth.		MENT	lb/Mu.
Surveyor	-	DOI: (V	1	Date / Time :
Pre-assign / CC	J/FTE CLUB 16			
Insured Vehicle N	SHB 67	210	Claim No.	mt1014059
Name of Insured	LIPU		Policy No.	MOMOUT
Insured Tel No.	84	HP:	Make / Model	
Excrss Sec II :S:	An and the second of the secon	D.O.A: 20 416	Place of Acciden	17 TWOS 72
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :		
If NO. Driver No Driver Te		(V/L: YES / NO )	Of GIA REPOR' Insured Liability	T: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO : Final ? Yes / No :
689529	5E →			
Transport of the state of the s			2000000	- House
WSP. DIA	WS WS	10 00	INSRS: WSP:	INSRS. WSP:
Tel: M	rts Tel	sility:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Linbility:
RMKS:	RM	KS:	BMKS:	RMKS:
Date/Time				
	19692 135	C V MEST		STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting Dr (180)
-dala	spete trabitific	via monimon		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
14(1)(4	Seem HASHILL	Arth. Letterine Aus.		Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
56/8/19	5/1 page +0	TOTAL AND CAR		Call OI:
36(1)19	Fill pass to	Typai sypt repo		After call lit to Ol: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
				Notification by (if non-pickup)
	Mardote oppro	ul Via Merimon		After call itr to Ot:
	1.			Authorization To Act:  Release Voucher
				Final Repair Bill
				Car Rental Invoice
				Towing Invoice
				LTA/GIA:
				Medical Bill:
				PIR:
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:
				LOD
				Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
				Others:
INALIZATION.	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:
tepair Cost:	S\$ (	days) Reduction:	%	Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call
inal Liability:	% (00 (Agree	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : )		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
cepair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR):		days 2		141.9
ass of Use (LOU):	SS 480.00 (5118)	a & days)		2010101
ans of Income (LOI):	SS 480.00 (S1)	a days)		70
DR only LOU onl	The second secon	LOR + LO Tick only	one)	
IA/LTA Search	SS 7-45	The suny		
dedical:	SS			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independ		2) Report Format:
egal Cost	85	AND AND BOOKS AND		3) Survey fee:
otal:	SS 1808-90	Global Sum SS: 1000-		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
INAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:	1.1	Ermail Cal
ayee 1	ss 1800 .00	Name 1: DMG Auto	PHP Gd	All the man of the second
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:		

ASS. REC. BY:	V
Tenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	
OD VTP JWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / korry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	7
at Workshop m/s Ding Auto	- 1 Pyn9 cc 210
of The	TELLOW AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 29902 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: KDY 231 . 802575
Sum Insured:	Gen. Cond: 96od./ Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Constitution Cold	Modi: MI SIRIM I STD AIRIM or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: Read From 185 A / FCR15
Remark The year had assessed	Recarman 155 R12 x 8(0)
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Eroni Rear O
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent7 : Yes or No	R/Bal. J mm R/Bal del
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal d
Est. Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/4/19 D.O.I. 11/8/19
Lum Sum: 1-B/% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages ; Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN COLD	T Rea_ C/1
, dischi contacted.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The state of the control of the cont
The first to	
27/8/19 CANTITUM 2.8-2 #1 225 00:11	// 3
27/8/19 CONFIRM D.B-7 \$1 235.00 W	174 3 working days
	- cn:+1
	(40-42577.50)
	98.X)
tto/Time, File Page 107 : Prelii Report	
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Prell. Report	
: Final Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:
: Final Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transporation:  Site Insp (\$ )5 - F.SSI
: Final Report : Final Report Add Fee:	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:
: Final Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Site Insp. (\$ ) _ 5 - RS_ SI

# DING AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrical Est. Sec C

Singapore 575645

Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614 Vehicle: GBG5275E

Model: TOYOTA DYNA

Chassis:

	DESCRIPION	QTY		LIST	DISC	PRICE	SURVEYORS MARKING
NO		1	-	350.00	25%	SC #1 262.50	
	REAR TAIL LAMP RH	1	5		25%	5 M 240.00	X
-	REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	1	5	320.00		5 / 1,181.25	X
-	TAIL GATE	1	\$	1,575.00	25%	5 077 90.00	_
3	TAIL GATE HINGE RH	1	\$	120.00	25%	* **	
		1	5	150.00	25%	5 CMn 112.50	
	REAR REFLECTOR RH	1	5	175.00	25%	5 M 131.25	1_
6	REAR LOCK RH		-		TOTAL:	\$ 2,017.50	
							SURVEYOR

					MARKING
	QTY		PR	ICE	
SPECIAL NETT	1	5	Jh	250.00	X
REVERSE SENSOR	1	5	A,	45.00	201n
REAR CAR PLATE	1	5	n	150.00	X
REAR CAR PLATE HOLDER	1 Ne.	5		25.00	1512
70 SPEED LIMIT STICKER	1 16			25.00	15/1
6 PAX STICKER	TOTAL	-		495.00	

	1		SURVEYOR
LABOUR		PRICE	MARKING
	5	600.00	3001
PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	5	100.00	201
CHECK WIRING		600.00	4001
RESPRAY REAR TAIL GATE AND TAIL BED REAR CROSSMEMBER	1		
TOTAL	L: \$	1,300.00	

PARTS ( SGD )	5	2,017.50
LABOUR ( SGD )	5	1,300.00
SPECIAL NETT ( SGD )	5	495.00
TOTAL (SGD)	5	3,812.50
GST 7% ( SGD )	\$	266.88
FINAL TOTAL (SGD)	5	4,079.38

Moral Anhania

Lex Auto Consultation beace notify

This Repairer of the Informing:

To decay decay:

Pasts processes and recommended.

Their consultations of the Information of the Inf

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 July 2019 12:01 PM

To:

jingfeng; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG5275E AND SHB6723C ON 20/04/2019 - CHECK

LIABILITY

Attachments:

SAS2587888.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle GBG5275E and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sundari.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

#### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: jingfeng [mailto:jingfeng@dingauto.sg]

Sent: 16 July, 2019 11:26 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg; Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>; ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG;

claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG5275E AND SHB6723C ON 20/04/2019 - CHECK LIABILITY

Dear officer

We would like to select Lkk

Please dont arrange survey first ,kindly advise this case liability

Thanks

Jing Feng

97335832

Vela Out Oucle Liability Riest

# On 15/7/2019 9:09 AM, Motor Claim - III wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

#### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100. Ext - 248

From: jingfeng [mailto:jingfeng@dingauto.sg]

Sent: 12 July, 2019 6:59 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg; Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>; ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG;

claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG5275E AND SHB6723C ON 20/04/2019 - CHECK LIABILITY

Dear Officer

Kindly advise the liability in this case as per attachment

We would like to proceed the repair once liability confirm.

Please do not hesitate to contact us for further assistance.

THANKS

BEST REGARDS

DING AUTO PTE LTD

YOU JING FENG HP: 97335832

TEL Office: 92394128

# SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST. SEC C SINGAPORE 5756

\*ALL MAILL LETTER AND CHEQUE PAYMENT IS TO BE MAILED TO OUR MAIN OFFICE AS BELOW\*

Virus-free	www.avast.com

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

## DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Re	RE-ASSIGN TO HSIAO TONG ***ATTACH FILE marks		
Ve	Add w remarks Added		
j	Remarks 1	Ву	On
1	GBG 5275E ; SHB 6723C	LSP	16/7/2019 3:59:30 PM
	EST ; \$ SUR : WKSP : DING AUTO PTE LTD	LSP	16/7/2019 3:59:40 PM
	FILE PASS TO VIVIAN	LSP	19/7/2019 9:44:35 AM
7	PENDING SURVEY	LSP	19/7/2019 9:44:43 AM
]	19.7.19 seek liability via merimen	LPF	19/7/2019 2:10:27 PM
]	19.7.19 BOLA 27 100%	LPF	19/7/2019 2:10:36 PM
	23.7.19 liability clear via merimen	LPF	23/7/2019 8:52:02 AM
	ESTIMATE & SURVEYOR ASSGNMENT PAPER PASS TO HANDLER	LSP	20/8/2019 10:30:44 AM
	21.8.19 receive LOD from TP via email	LPF	21/8/2019 12:26:37 PM
	REC'D TP SIGNED LOD, DV & ATA***PASS TO VIVIAN	STU	23/8/2019 10:26:14 AM
	27.8.19 File pass to typist to type report	LPF	27/8/2019 4:22:07 PM
	FILE PASS BACK TO (w)	LKM	10/9/2019 11:29:19 AM
	Dear Sundari We advise our recommendation as follows: (a) Liability: 100% (b) Quantum COR:\$ 1,321.5 LOU/Rental:\$ 480.00 (\$120.00 X 4 Days) LTA Search Fee:\$ 7.45 Total:\$1,808.90 Veh Model: TOYOTA DYNA (c) Remarks: Surveyor recommend 3 days Please revert with your approval / mandate / instructions, if any. The relevant documents are attached.	LPF	10/9/2019 12:29:57 PM
	11.9.19 mandate approve via merimen	LPF	11/9/2019 3:48:30 PM
	We accept your offer. Kindly send us your DV to close this case ASAP (Jacelyn, 13/9)	LWY	16/9/2019 12:19:44 PM

RE-ASSIGN TO HSIAO TONG ***ATTACH FILE	LSP	16/9/2019 1:59:29 PM

DATE	Moteratora	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	MILLEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	ATED (TIME)
9	DESCRIPTION	MILLEAGE ODOME LEK KEADING	(KM)	FROM	TO
16/08/19	VEHICLE ACCIDENT (IN)			1100	
19/08/19	VEHICLE ACCIDENT (OUT)				1055

VEHICLE NUMBER:	OWNER/DRIVER SIGN:
REMARKS:	
1)	
2)	
3)	
4)	
55).	

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

\*GBG5275E (MCT19040581) [SHB6723C]

CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE LTD Apr 20 2019 1:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Ding Auto Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward	
From	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 11/09/2019 15:27 PM.	
To	LKK_HQ	
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1808.90) - GBG5275E - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan	
Approved:	:1808.90.	
Approved:	:1808.90.	
	ENTS SUMMARY	



Without Prejudice to our driver's Injury claim

OUR REF: 7000601/TP/GBG5275E/AD/20/04/2019/JF

YOUR REF: SHB6723C/-

21 August 2019

To: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE 64 CECIL STREET #04/#05 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: GBG5275E AGAINST SHB6723C ON 20/04/2019 LOCATION ALONG: T3 OUTBOARD TO T1 INBOARD-AIRPORT BLVD

#### We refer to the above matter:

	Rate Per Day	Repair/ Claims Day	Amount Before GST	GST 7%	Amount After GST
Cost of Repair	s -	4	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 86.45	\$ 1,321.45
Loss Of Rental /Use	\$ 150.00	4	\$ 600.00	s -	\$ 600.00
Loss Of Income	\$ -	0	\$ -	s -	s -
LTA/GIA Search Fee	s -	0	\$ 6.96	\$ 0.49	\$ 7.45
Towing Fee	s -	0	5 -	\$ -	s -
Surveyor Fee	s -	0	5 -	5 -	s -
Total	\$ 150.00	4	\$ 1,841.96	\$ 86.94	\$ 1,928.90

The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result, We had incurred the following costs of repair and losses of our insurer:

Enclosed are copies of the following documents for your perusal:

0	Repair Estimate	0	Letter Of Authority
0	GIA Report/Accident Police Report	0	Discharge Voucher
0	LTA 3rd Party Search Fee	8	Certificate Of Insurance
0	Mileage Record	0	Final Bill/Repair Tax Invoice
0	Rental Invoice	0	Confirmation Finalize/Liability Email Copy
0	Income Statement/Income tax (if any)	0	Letter Of Demand

Our insurer has authorized DING AUTO PTE LTD to deal with the claim in this accident case and also to receive and deal/negotiate with all payment as stated above. Please look into our client's claim and revert soonest as possible.

Your Sincerely, JACELYN FOO DING AUTO PTE LTD Tel:64521208 FAX:64520614

#### DING AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 10 SING MING IND EST SEC C #01-20 SINGPORE 575645 TEL:64589523 FAX:64534227

# LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Claimant Vehicle Number: GBG 5275E

Third Party Vehicle Number: SHB6723C

Date&Time Of Accident: 20 | 04 | 2019 , 13 - 50

Date&Time Authorize: 22/04/2019, 09:31

Location Of Accident Along:

In consideration of my motor accident claim against the third party resulting from the above accident details, I chief Thiam maintenance He Ltd (the third party claimant) with address at 14 Tampines Industrial Drive S (528530), owner of 686 5275E (claimant veh no.) hereby authorized DING AUTO PTE LTD (the workshop) to act for me with respect to my claim of Cost of Repair, Lost of Rental or Loss of Use.

I further authorized the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment Cheque being made in favour of the workshop.

I further understand that DING AUTO PTE LTD does not guarantee and never represented that insurer/Third party will fully indemnify me for the damage or the Cost of Repair, and that I shall be and continued to be liable to DING AUTO PTE LTD for the whole of repair cost if the claim is unsuccessful.

Signed/Chop by Claimant

Signed&Chop by Ding Auto Pte Ltd



# INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. MZ-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | WO4 | WO5 | #66-02 | IOH Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 limail insure#Bitcomsag Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.ll.com.sg

# **EXPRESS SETTLEMENT**

# DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

Claimant R	ef : GBG 5275E		
Well. Ding	Auto Pte Ltd	PM	
with the appoi	nted Surveyor of India International In	_("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l neurance Pte Ltd _LKK Auto Consultants Pte	have reached an agreement
of Surveyor) w	with respect to the amount claimed	for S\$ 1,800,00 (repair oost)	Ltd (name
use/rental);- 60	5 (search-fee); vehicle no.	GBG 5275Ethat was damaged pursuant to	the accident which occurred
on 20/04/201	19 (date) atT3 TWDS T2	(location) involving v	
vehicle). This is	s pursuant to the inspection conducted or	16/08/2019 (date) at "the workshop".	
		OWNER CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE L	f the third Party
claimant") of v	vehicle noGBG 5275E to make the cla	im as set out in the above paragraph and we	e/I have full authority to settle
the matter on	his/her behalf in a manner that we/l	deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of	authority given by "the third
party claimant"			
We/I further co	onfirm that we/I will indemnify India I	nternational Insurance Pte Ltd for all damag	es, loss and/or expense that
further claim a	against the former for any loss and a	at "the third party claimant" after the above expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repa	e said agreement lodges a
of use pursuar	nt to the damage to GBG 5275E(vehi	cle no.) as a result of the accident	ars and/or rental and/or loss
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	The second of the second is	
We/I confirm I	that the agreement reached above	is in full and final settlement of all claims	of "the third party claimant"
pursuant to the	e accident and that further this settle	ment is reached on a without prejudice and	without admission of liability
basis.		1949453555	
This agreemen	t is subject to the application of Singa	pore law and the Singapore Courts have e	exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arising	out of the same.		The second secon
We/lauthorize	e you to pay the total amount of SS_	1,800.00 to Ding Auto Pte Ltd	
Dated this/3	day of September 209	16.4	
CLAIMANT:	AA (* (201)	WITNESS:	(144) ru
Signature:	041	Signature:	C C
	Signed by "the workshop" (with d	nop)	Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name:	Kenneth Ding	Name:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
NRIC:	58414393F	NRIC:	51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25,
Address:	10 sin ming indu	Ftu'q Address:	Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933
	estate sector c	#01-20	
Nationality:	Singaporean	(5575645) Nationality:	
Occupation:	mana ger	Occupation	

Occupation:

A

# DING AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 10 SING MING IND EST SEC C #01-20 SINGPORE 575645 TEL:64589523 FAX:64534227

# DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Name: POH BOON CHEOK

Vehicle Number: 6BG 5275E

Date&Time: 19/8/19 an/0.55

This is certify the vehicle on details above has repaired in DING AUTO PTE LTD to my satisfaction and authorized. I had collect the vehicle on the date and time as above.

Customer Signature/Co.Stamp

We DING AUTO PTE LTD hereby warranty the workmanship of the repairs carried out on the accident portion of our clients as above. The warranty is valid for a period of 6month from the date of the discharge and it is non-transferable. We will promptly carry out any necessary rectification work.

Ding Auto Pte Ltd

# DING AUTO PTE LTD BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645 Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

## FINAL BILL

M/S: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE

ACCIDENT DATE: 20/04/2019

REF:--OIC: OUR REF:

**GBG 5275E** 

DATE:

21/8/2019

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Cost of Repair - GBG 5275E	\$ 1,235.00	
REMARKS:		SUB TOTAL : 7% GST	\$ 1,235.00 \$ 86.45
		GRAND TOTAL:	

Yours faithfully,

Authorise Signature of Ding Auto

Ultrate Ltd

# DING AUTO PTE LTD

Business Reg. No : 201311788Z BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645

> Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614 (24 hrs towing services)



### TAX INVOICE

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

FAX: 62244147

INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET #04/#05

IOU BUILDING

ATTN : CLAIM DEPARTMENT

TEL: 63476100

TE LTD

INVOICE

1-001509

DATE

13-09-2019

GST REG NO : TERMS : 201311788Z C.O.D.

PO NO

5HB 6723C

OUR REF

GBG 5275E

PAGE :

1 of 1

TTTN NO	DESCRIPTION	(2) (4) (4)	HATT PRICE	A. 64574 1 1 1 1 1
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Cost Of Repair - GBG 5275E	1	1,235.00	1,235.0
2	LTA Search Fee.	31	6.96	6.9
3	Linus Of Use (W/o GST)	4	117.78	471.1
REMARKS:		SUB TOTAL	1	1,713.0
ob Card No.	- 7000501 No.: 0120001	GST		86.9
our Ref: St DOA: 20/04/ DIC: Vivian I	(B6723C 2019			1,800.0

FOR DING AUTO PE LED

who four Saneture

Customer Signature
I have inspected and hereby confirmed that
the job some and the amount due herein
are entire to my satisfaction.



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

21 Aug 2019 / 12:01:38

Receipt Date/Time: 21 Aug 2019 / 12:01:38

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190821-001256

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHB6723C 20 Apr 2019/13:50:00 ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD		55. (55)	(00)	(04)
1	Insurance Enquiry - SHB6723C Enquiry Fee 20190821115934492248		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxxx8871	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	19 Jul 2019 Edit Reg		16 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,235.00 Edit Estima		235.00 w llpt		Repo	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
12	Main	1	teference	Ciai	m Details		Document		) -	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFOR	T TRANSPORTAT	TION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.: -						
Main Claimant:	CHYE TH	IAM MAINTENA	NCE PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 198	801700E					
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBG527	75E			ate of Loss:		19 13:00 - :59 ns and <b>22</b> Days Fr	om LTA Re	g Date (	Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	TP / MCT19040581				MCOM001	5			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SHB6723C			olicy No. Jaimant):	5108281586-000033				
					ccess:					
Repairer:	Ding Aut	o Pte Ltd (HQ)	lik 10, #01-20, Sin I	Ming Industrial	Estate Sect	or C, 57564	5 Sin Ming - Tel: 6	4521208		
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insu	rance Pte Ltd (HQ)	) - Tel: 634761	00 [Hand	lled by Sun	dari Nagarajan -	6347 607	1]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Marie au		Co-operative Ltd							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [H	andled by K	ENNETH K	ong] [Final	Rpt due	25/07/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	ECEIVED					VI	ew All	Compose	Case Mail
<ul> <li>III_SG (</li> </ul>	10/09/2019):	Alert - Adj Man	date Approved (Si date Maintained - date Approved (Si	GBG5275E - 0	laim Hand	ler: Sunda	ri Nagarajan			
ALL ASSO	CLATED TA	SKSE				View All	Search Tasks	Create Nev	v Task	Complete
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subje	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Cre	ated On	Done

#### Claim Documents

\*GBG5275E (MCT19040581) [SHB6723C] TP
CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE LTD Apr 20 2019 1:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Ding Auto Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	VIEW	View in Brows	
Vide	00		1 per s	age v	Ø
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/19 15:37	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	page 🔽	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	M
2	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	$\nabla$
3	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	
4	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	W
7	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
В	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	82
11	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	10/09/19 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnall	Print
1	16/07/19 16:13	EMAIL FROM III DD 16072019.	0	Load PDF	
2	16/07/19 16:13	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	20/08/19 09:23	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	_
4	04/09/19 10:55	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	_
5	04/09/19 10:55	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	04/09/19 10:55	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	24/09/19 09:43	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8	24/09/19 09:43	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/07/19 08:48	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III19012542/KPB3Q2

Date:

24/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No: **GBG5275E** 

Insured Vehicle No: SHB6723C

Date of Loss:

20/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19040581

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBG5275E** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T, 3.0 (A) 29/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No:

1KD2629660 KDY2318025759

Reg. Date: Colour:

Yellow

Chassis No: Odometer:

29902 km

Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/70 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12X8 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Roadstone 5 mm Roadstone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bearway 8/8 mm Bearway 8/8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,512.50	515.00	1,997.50	79.50
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,300.00	720.00	580.00	44.62
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,812.50	1,235.00	2,577.50	67.61
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	266.88	86.45	180.43	67.61
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,079.38	1,321.45	2,757.93	67.61
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S	\$120.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		
+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
,	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,808.90		
Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	1,800.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/07/2019

Date Inspected:

16/08/2019 Inspected At:

Ding Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10, #01-20, Sin Ming Industrial

Estate Sector C Singapore 575645

Estimated Period of Repair.

3.0 days

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen		(Last Synchronised: 04 Sep 2019)
Parts:	N/A	TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for GBG5275E)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR TAIL LAMP RH	Cracked	350.00 FL	*350.00 FL
1		*REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	Repair	320.00 FL	*-FL
1		*TAIL GATE	Repair	1,575.00 FL	*-FL
1		*TAIL GATE HINGE RH	Distorted	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
1		*REAR REFLECTOR RH	Cracked	150.00 FL	*150.00 FL
1		*REAR LOCK RH	Repair	175.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	250.00 FS	*-FS
1		*REAR CAR PLATE	Bent	45.00 FS	*20.00 FS
1		*REAR CAR PLATE HOLDER	Repair	150.00 FS	*-FS
1		*70 SPEED LIMIT STICKER	Necessary	25.00 FS	*15.00 FS
1		*6 PAX STICKER	Necessary	25.00 FS	*15.00 FS
enchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
			Sub Total (S\$)	3,185.00	670.00
		<ul> <li>List Item Discount on L Ite</li> </ul>	ems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	672.50	155.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,512.50	515.00
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 *REAR TAIL LAMP RH 1 *REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH 1 *TAIL GATE 1 *TAIL GATE HINGE RH 1 *REAR REFLECTOR RH 1 *REAR LOCK RH 1 *REVERSE SENSOR 1 *REAR CAR PLATE 1 *REAR CAR PLATE 1 *70 SPEED LIMIT STICKER 1 *6 PAX STICKER senchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	1         *REAR TAIL LAMP RH         Cracked           1         *REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH         Repair           1         *TAIL GATE         Repair           1         *TAIL GATE HINGE RH         Distorted           1         *REAR REFLECTOR RH         Cracked           1         *REAR LOCK RH         Repair           1         *REVERSE SENSOR         Serviceable           1         *REAR CAR PLATE         Bent           1         *REAR CAR PLATE         Bent           1         *REAR CAR PLATE HOLDER         Repair           1         *70 SPEED LIMIT STICKER         Necessary           1         *6 PAX STICKER         Necessary           *choise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListithemDisc.         Sub Total (S\$)           - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1         *REAR TAIL LAMP RH         Cracked         350.00 FL           1         *REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH         Repair         320.00 FL           1         *TAIL GATE         Repair         1,575.00 FL           1         *TAIL GATE HINGE RH         Distorted         120.00 FL           1         *REAR REFLECTOR RH         Cracked         150.00 FL           1         *REAR LOCK RH         Repair         175.00 FL           1         *REVERSE SENSOR         Serviceable         250.00 FS           1         *REAR CAR PLATE         Bent         45.00 FS           1         *REAR CAR PLATE HOLDER         Repair         150.00 FS           1         *70 SPEED LIMIT STICKER         Necessary         25.00 FS           1         *6 PAX STICKER         Necessary         25.00 FS           **nchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListitemDisc.         Sub Total (S\$)         3,185.00           - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)         672.50

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		27-27-18-2	
1	PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	New	600.00	300.00
2	CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	20,00
3	RESPRAY REAR TAIL GATE AND TAIL BED REAR CROSSMEMBER	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	1,300.00	720.00
	Report was unsubmitted di	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >